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50 Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi Serie
Lignano Sabbiadoro, Sabato 01/06/2019 - 08:45 S1-S13
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
Pos Cognome e Nome Anno Societa FINALE Punti
1 FANTIN ANTONIO 2001 S5  G.S Fiamme Oro 00:30.16 1070
2 BARLAAM SIMONE 2000 S9  Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile. 00:24.51 1049
3 LAHTEENMAKI LEO 1991 S9  Finland 00:26.46 941
4 SHCHALKANAU YAHOR 2001 S9  Belarus 00:26.49 939
5 BOCCIARDO FRANCESCO 1994 S5 (.S Fiamme Oro 00:33.58 922
6 SALEI DZMITRY 1989 S12  Belarus 00:24.59 918
7 BICELLI FEDERICO 1999 S7  Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D. 00:29.48 914
8 TADIC ILIJA 1999 S9  Montenegro 00:27.07 900
9 SALEI RAMAN 1994  S12  Azerbaijan 00:24.87 897
10 SKALIUKH ALEXANDER 1994 S9  Russia 00:27.17 893
11 POLLAP TOBIAS 1986 S7  Germany 00:30.24 865
12 RZETELSKI KAMIL 1996 S13  poland 00:25.68 834
13 LOBBA ANDREA 1999  S9  Asd Verona Swimming Team 00:28.30 809
14 SFALTOS GEORGIOS 1983 S6  Greece 00:32.57 806
15 ZUDZILAU HRYHORY 1999 S11 Belarus 00:28.46 805
16 KOWALSKI GABRIEL 2004 S9  Poland 00:28.41 800
17 1ZOTAU ULADZIMIR 1988 S13 Belarus 00:26.20 789
18 PONCE BERTRAN ANTONI 1987 S5 Spain 00:35.86 787
19 AMODEO ALBERTO 2000 S9  Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile. 00:28.64 782
20 BONI VINCENZO 1988 S3  G.S Fiamme Oro 00:48.47 781
21 AGALAKOV ROMAN 1995  S13 Kazakhstan 00:26.31 779
22 ERNHOFER ANDREAS 1997 S4  Austria 00:41.87 770
23 BEGGIATO LUIGI 1998 S4  Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus 00:42.14 755
24 KINAKH SERGEY 1992 S10  Kazakhstan 00:27.24 753
25 CABRAJA MATTHEW 2002 S11 canada 00:29.14 750
26 SOTTILE FABRIZIO 1993 S12  Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile. 00:26.62 749
26 SALIMGEREYEV YERZHAN 1989 S6  Kazakhstan 00:33.37 749
28 MEIXELSBERGER TOM 2001 S9  Germany 00:29.12 742
29 PLEMENCIC LUKA 2000 S9  Croatia 00:29.14 740
30 LATIKKA ANTTI ANTERO 1990 S13  Finland 00:26.91 725
31 KNEZEVIC KARLO 1996 S7  Croatia 00:32.25 719
32 STRASIK TADEAS 2000 S10 Czech Republic 00:27.75 708
33 VASHKEVICH MAKSIM 1999 S12  Belarus 00:27.12 704
34 OZER UGURCAN 1998 S10  Turkey 00:27.80 703
35 SCHREIBER JAN 2001 S10 Germany 00:27.89 695
35 SCIACCALUGA GIOVANNI 1994 S5 S.S.D. Nuotatori Genovesi 00:37.25 695
37 TOMCZYK DAWID 2001 S9  Ppoland 00:29.70 693
38 LI DMITRIY 1996  S10 Kazakhstan 00:27.92 692
39 PETRLIC MATEJ 2002 S10  Croatia 00:27.96 689
40 IBRASHEV MANSURBEK 1982 S11  Kazakhstan 00:29.97 680
41 BASSANI FEDERICO 1996  S11 Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene 00:30.05 673
42 PETRACEK ARNOST 1991 S4  Czech Republic 00:43.58 671
43 DRAG PRZEMYSLAW 2002 S11  Ppoland 00:30.26 655
44 MORELLI EFREM 1979 S4  G.S Fiamme Oro 00:44.45 619
45 ILYUKEVICH KIRILL 1995 S12  Kazakhstan 00:28.03 618
946 EROGLU BEYTULLAH 1995 S5 Turkey 00:38.42 614
% 47 SOVETKANOV NURALI 2003 S13  Kazakhstan 00:28.15 609
248 DOKAEV ISLAM 1998 S8  Belgium 00:31.96 597
é 49 AFANASYEV ANDREY 1998 S12  Kazakhstan 00:28.28 595
et 50 SENEL UGUR 2001 S6  Turkey 00:35.68 577
§51 RECALCATI MARCO 1994 S9  Phb Pol. Bergamasca Onlus 00:31.50 538
©52  SIROVATCHIN SERGHEI 1996 S12  Moldova 00:28.97 529
?2 53 APUANI ALESSANDRO 2000 S10 Phb Pol. Bergamasca Onlus 00:29.77 522
g54 NAKIC STEVAN 1993 S8  Serbia 00:32.97 513
<
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MIF DARIUS VASILE 2005 S10 S.S. Lazio Nuoto Ssd
SZABADY ADAM 2000 S6  Hungary
RESTA MASSIMO 2004 S8 S.S.D. DIf Sport Bologna a R.L.
MISURI DAVIDE 1998 S7  Asd Verona Swimming Team
PANOVIC NEMANJA 1995 S8  Serbia
BRAJSA TOMI 1993  S4  Croatia
SHATALOV SERGEI 1998 S6 Russia
OTURAKCI BULENT 1990 S5 Turkey
KOSTAKIS IOANNIS 1971  S3  Greece
BRUNE FABIAN 2000 S6  Germany
JAGODIC PATRIK 2002 S9  Slovenia
BARBIERI POMPEO 1994 S4  Hidro Sport S.S.D. aR.L.
GOUDA SAID HESSAN KARIM 2004  S11  Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene
BERTELOOT JAN 1992 S8  Belgium
NICOLETTI FRANCESCO 2006  S9  Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
NOTRETU ARIAN-CRISTIAN 2005 S9  Romania
KUTLU KORAL BERKIN 2005 S5 Turkey
KRAJNOVIC JAN 2002 SS9 Croatia
AL-HAYANI MUSTAFA 2004 S9  Iraq
COVALIOV ALEXANDR 1984 S11  Moldova
BORG THOMAS 2001 SS9 Malta
POVYSIL JAN 1982 S5  Czech Republic
HRUSOVSKY ALEX 2003 S10  Slovakia
AL-HAZZA FALAH 1975 S6  Iraq
ZNIDARSIC SVENSEK TIM 2004 S6  Slovenia
ZENI LORENZO 2001  S6 Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
ABETE VITTORIO 1980 S10 A.S.D. Nuotatori Campani
AL-KHAFAJI QASIM 1994 S6 Iraq
ANDRYSEK PETR 1987 S5 Czech Republic
MASSUSSI ANDREA 1994 S5  Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.
AFONSO DOMINGUEZ JOSE FAUSTINO 1991 S7  Spain
AL-DAYYENI HAMZAH 2003 S9  Iraq
MEMIC NERMIN 1989 S8  Bosnia and Herzegovina
SALMAN HUSSEIN 2003 S9  Iraq
TROCHIMCZUK JULIUSZ 2003 S2  poland
LERGIOS ALEXANDROS-STYLIANOS 1996 S7  Greece
ROTA MATTEO 1994 S7  Phb Pol. Bergamasca Onlus
CONTI ALESSANDRO 2002 S3  Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.
DEMIR HAMIT 1992 S4  Turkey
HLAVINKA TOMAS 1986 S4  Czech Republic
ILINA OCTAVIAN 1977 S3  Romania
DVORSKYI YURII 1986 S3  Ukraine
ZHULDASBAYEV SHAKHAN 1980 S3  Kazakhstan
FRISON WILLIAM 1978 S3  Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus
PERFETTO IVAN 2000 S10 A.S.D. Nuotatori Campani
COFRANCESCO PAOLO 2000 S10 s.S. Lazio Nuoto Ssd
PASQUINI ROBERTO 1968 S10  s.S. Lazio Nuoto Ssd
FRANZONI ANTONIO MARCO 1989  S10 A.S.D. Nuotatori Campani
L'ABBATE LORENZO 2001 S9  Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
FERRARI KEVIN 1992 S9  Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.
CARDANI RICCARDO 1992 S8 Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
SICURANI SILVIO 1978 SS9 Al.C.S. Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.
SANGALLI CRISTIAN 1996  S10 Phb Pol. Bergamasca Onlus
PIAI ELIA 2000 S13 Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus
VALENTINO MATTIA 1988 S8  Asd Brianza Silvia Tremolada
MARINELLI MICHELE 1995 S8  Asd Polisportiva Senigallia
CACCIAMANO GIANLUCA 1971 S10 s.S. Lazio Nuoto Ssd
FAGIOLI LORENZO 1989 S8  s.S.D. DIf Sport Bologna a R.L.
POZZAN STEFANO 1985  S7  Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
PIAZZA CRISTIAN 2007 S10 Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
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CIVOLANI ANTHONY
ATTANASIO GIANLUCA
SANTORO ANGELO
FONTE ANGELO
FARETRA CLAUDIO
RODELLA THOMAS
BOCCIA ANTONIO
CAVALIERE ANTONIO
CRIBIORI ADALBERTO
SMITS BERND
MORANDI TOMMASO
PRODOMO MILANA MATTIA
ANGELETTI MIRKO
PACE ETTORE

RADDIRI RICHARD
GERI RICCARDO
GARLASCHI DAVIDE
BONETTI MIRKO
PERUZZO LORENZO
BARBARO MARCO ATTILIO
PAULON ALESSANDRO
AGAZZI ROBERTO
ROSSI GIOVANNI
CASTIGLIONI SAMUELE
ARIANO ENRICO
SPATOLA GIUSEPPE
PILUTTI SEBASTIAN
GRAMIGNANO STEFANO
SPINELLI VINCENZO
CRESCINI LUCA

DI BERNARDO TIZIANO
CIAGLIA ALESSIO
GRILLO MARCO
PAOLA LUIGI

ZUIN OLIVIERO

BATKA MARTIN
BOCCOLI ELIA
MATTIAZZI ANDREA
SONZA ALEN

SAPIO MASSIMO
GAZZOLA MARCO
LORENZO GABRIELE
NACIRI MIMOUNE
PICCO GABRIELE
VENTULINI GABRIELE
LANDINI ANDREA
FOGLIA ALBERTO
LOMBARDINI SERGIO
LEGGERINI LUCA
LAVIA THOMAS
RAMIREZ TERC MARINO ANTONIO
VIVIANI GIANFRANCO
TEANI RICCARDO
VIDAL MATTEO
FABDULHAMED ALi
CATTANI EMANUELE
ESPOSITO CIRO CARMINE
FILIPPAZZI MARCO
BERTINI TOMMASO
ANDRIESH DAVYD
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1972
1969
1988
1978
1965
2006
1956
1988
1961
1975
2007
1984
1976
2006
2001
1993
2001
1978
2000
1968
1991
1960
2004
1991
1968
1982
2005
1983
1973
1975
1985
1974
1979
1980
1970
2005
2004
1993
1980
1984
1980
2006
2006
1996
2002
2006
1996
1977
2007
1982
1982
1968
2009
1984
2001
1987
1964
1968
2005
2002

S9
S9
S9
S8
S9
S13
S9
S6
S10
S7
S8
S6
S8
S9
S13
S6
S12
S9
S5
S9
S5
S7
S10
S6
S5
S7
S9
S8
S8
S6
S6
S7
S5
S4
S7
S7
S7
S6
S4
S4
S5
S4
S7
S7
S8
S11
S7
S5
S9
S5
S6
S7
S6
S4
S8
S6
S9
S7
S7
S5

Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus
A.S.D. Nuotatori Campani
A.S.D. Nuotatori Campani
S.S. Lazio Nuoto Ssd

S.S. Lazio Nuoto Ssd

Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus
A.S.D. Nuotatori Campani
Apd Dhea Sport

Ssd Piscina Melegnano a R.L.
Phb Pol. Bergamasca Onlus
Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
S.S. Lazio Nuoto Ssd

Asd Polisportiva Senigallia
Ssd Piscina Melegnano a R.L.
Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
A.l.C.S. Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.
Ssd Piscina Melegnano a R.L.
A.l.C.S. Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.
S.S. Lazio Nuoto Ssd

Ssd Piscina Melegnano a R.L.
S.S. Lazio Nuoto Ssd

Phb Pol. Bergamasca Onlus

Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.

A.S.D. Propatria Disabili Busto Arsizio
Phb Pol. Bergamasca Onlus

S.S. Lazio Nuoto Ssd

Adus Triestina Nuoto

A.S.D. Propatria Disabili Busto Arsizio
A.S.D. Nuotatori Campani

Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.

A.S.D. Fai Sport

Asd Brianza Silvia Tremolada
Apd Dhea Sport

A.S.D. Nuotatori Campani

Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus
Slovakia

Polisportiva Milanese 1979 A.S.D.
Sport Life Onlus A.S.D.

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
S.S. Lazio Nuoto Ssd

Sport Life Onlus A.S.D.

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
Phb Pol. Bergamasca Onlus
A.S.D. Fai Sport

Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus
A.S.D Nuoto Valdinievole

Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus
Phb Pol. Bergamasca Onlus

Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.

A.S.D. Fai Sport

Dominican Republic

Ssd Piscina Melegnano a R.L.
Phb Pol. Bergamasca Onlus
Sport Life Onlus A.S.D.

S.S.D. DIf Sport Bologna a R.L.
Polisportiva Milanese 1979 A.S.D.
Ssd Piscina Melegnano a R.L.
Polisportiva Milanese 1979 A.S.D.
Asd Toscana Disabili Sport Onlus
Asd Brianza Silvia Tremolada
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00:35.76 FG
00:35.83 FG
00:35.84 FG
00:36.40 FG
00:36.71 FG
00:37.21 FG
00:37.91 FG
00:38.62 FG
00:38.71 FG
00:39.93 FG
00:40.05 FG
00:40.31 FG
00:40.62 FG
00:40.76 FG
00:40.94 FG
00:41.07 FG
00:41.64 FG
00:42.11 FG
00:42.58 FG
00:43.32 FG
00:43.52 FG
00:44.39 FG
00:45.22 FG
00:45.22 FG
00:45.49 FG
00:45.59 FG
00:46.70 FG
00:47.28 FG
00:47.46 FG
00:49.20 FG
00:49.38 FG
00:49.78 FG
00:51.99 FG
00:52.58 FG
00:52.80 FG
00:53.34 0
00:53.90 FG
00:54.74 FG
00:54.90 FG
00:55.11 FG
00:56.22 FG
00:56.37 FG
00:56.81 FG
00:56.87 FG
00:56.92 FG
00:57.85 FG
00:57.92 FG
00:57.98 FG
00:58.09 FG
00:59.87 FG
01:00.84 0
01:01.71 FG
01:02.06 FG
01:02.12 FG
01:02.68 FG
01:03.03 FG
01:03.21 FG
01:03.92 FG
01:06.11 FG
01:06.19 FG
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- GENGA FRANCESCO 1975  S6  Asd Delfini Cremona Onlus 01:06.50 FG
- SERRAFINO CALOGERO ALBERTO 1992 S4  A.S.D. Atlantide O.N.L.U.S. 01:06.83 FG
- CONATO EMANUELE 1996 S5  A.S.D. Nuotatori Campani 01:07.19 FG
- FALCONI FABIO 1977 S4  s.S. Lazio Nuoto Ssd 01:07.61 FG
- GHERA GIANLUCA 1970 S5 A.S.D Nuoto Valdinievole 01:07.63 FG
- BEY YASSIN 2006 S6  s.S. Lazio Nuoto Ssd 01:09.20 FG
- AZZARITO ANDREA 1999 S4  5.S.D. Nuotatori Genovesi 01:11.82 0
- STEVANATO DARIO 1988 S4  Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus 01:13.20 FG
- DELLA PIETRA MIRKO 1985 S4  Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile. 01:14.31 FG
- CATINO FRANCESCO 1975 S4  Ppolisportiva Milanese 1979 A.S.D. 01:14.47 FG
- LAIFA ADAM 2007 S8  Phb Pol. Bergamasca Onlus 01:17.21 FG
- TORRES ANGEL 1978 S5 Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D. 01:19.07 FG
- GARATTI ALESSANDRO 1972 S5 Sport Life Onlus A.S.D. 01:19.95 FG
- VITAGLIANO PASQUALE 1983 S4  A.S.D. Nuotatori Campani 01:20.59 FG
- SIROTICH ALBERT 1998 S5 Croatia 01:21.89 0
- PASQUINI EMILIANO 1987 S5 A.S.D. Atlantide O.N.L.U.S. 01:22.58 FG
- DE SANTIS MANUEL 1980 S7  Acquamarina Team Trieste Onlus 01:23.99 FG
- URLI FABIO 2002 S5  A.S.D. Fai Sport 01:25.20 FG
- ACETI ROBERTO 1970 S4  Phb Pol. Bergamasca Onlus 01:25.38 FG
- LANZANI EMANUELE 1991 S2  Briantea84 A.S.D. 01:25.39 FG
- COLOMBO RUGGERO 1999 S3  Briantea84 A.S.D. 01:33.49 FG
- ALIBERTI MARCO 1985 S5  A.S.D. Nuotatori Campani 01:34.16 FG
- QUAGLIATA ARNALDO 1970 S5  A.S.D. Nuotatori Campani 01:40.66 FG
- PISATI RICCARDO 1995 S5 Ssd Piscina Melegnano a R.L. 01:42.33 FG
- MORO TOMMASO 1992 S4  Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus 01:43.49 FG
- AUTRA FABRIZIO 1979 S4  S.S.D. DIf Sport Bologna a R.L. 01:48.42 FG
- MARIGLIANO EMANUELE 1995  S3  A.S.D. Nuotatori Campani 01:50.90 0
- ASKIN CANER 1995 S3  Turkey 01:50.93
- BARRO WALTER 1975 S2  ssd Sportmanagement Spa 01:57.49 FG
- REGGIANI SIMONE 1979  S3  AS.D. Atlantide O.N.L.U.S. 01:58.92 FG
- PONZONI PAOLO 1968 S5 Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D. 02:16.42 FG
- PERENCIN LUCA 1998 S1  A.S.D. Fai Sport 02:17.89 FG
- FERMO FRANCESCO 1997 S3  A.S.D Nuoto Valdinievole 02:30.60 FG
- TSAPATAKIS ANTONIOS 1988 S5 Greece ASS 0
- RICCIARDI MICHELE 1982 S8  Ssd Mediterraneo Sport Arl ASS FG
- COLCERA MICHELE 2000 S4  Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus ASS FG
- MORETTI PAOLO 1995 S5  Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D. SQU FG
- RAVALLO LEONARDO 1997  S4  A.S.D Nuoto Valdinievole SQU FG
- BERTEI ANDREA 1995 S8  A.S.D Nuoto Valdinievole SQU FG
- SILVESTRI BRUNO GIORDANO 1998 S3  Sport Life Onlus A.S.D. SQU FG
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